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SE1/4, RUN N 33.68 FT TO N R/W
LINE OF ASH RD, CONT N 232.82

JONES CHARLOTTE
482 NW IRENE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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LAND:1:1: O.67 AC.

SALE:1:1: 0.67 AC

40579 ELECTRICAL 0 09/23/2020

6929 M H 60 03/09/1993

1998HX Base Yr

482 NW IRENE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,420 106.2900 63.77 90,553 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 33,058

UOP 192 25 48 1,224

UST 168 45 76 1,939

1,656 1,420 36,221

BAS= W15 UST= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W33 S27 E22 UOP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E26 N27$.

BAS

15
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27

22

26

27

UST 12

14

12

14

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 90.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 675

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9,125

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH133.00 218.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


